
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 11/07/25 202530129

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Afour International General Trdg CONSIGNEE Afour International General Trdg

  To Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118 Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118

Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait

PO NUMBER: CC10207

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

EPP011 175/65R14 82H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $14.40 $1,440.00

EPP012 175/70R14 84T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 200 200 $14.80 $2,960.00

EPP015 185/65R14 86H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 60 60 $15.50 $930.00

EPP021 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 150 150 $16.75 $2,512.50

EPP017 195/70R14 91T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 130 130 $18.90 $2,457.00

GSP013 205/45ZR17 88W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 48 48 $20.60 $988.80

GSP015 205/55ZR17 95W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 64 64 $23.70 $1,516.80

GSP019 215/55ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $24.70 $2,470.00

EPP032 215/60R16 95H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $22.90 $2,290.00

GSP021 225/50ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80 $25.00 $2,000.00

GSP034 225/55R18 98V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 56 56 $28.30 $1,584.80

EPHP012 225/65R17 102V ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $28.72 $2,872.00

VPP020 235/65R16C 121/119R VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 64 64 $32.56 $2,083.84

Container No. FBLU0244545/Seal No. YMAT413142 - 1252PCS

GSP036 235/45ZR18 98Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $26.50 $2,650.00

GSP025 235/55ZR17 103W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 140 140 $28.40 $3,976.00

GSP058 235/55ZR19 105W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 260 260 $31.93 $8,301.80

EPHP021 235/60R18 107V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 87 87 $31.20 $2,714.40

EPHP022 235/65R18 110H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 50 50 $33.00 $1,650.00

GSP027 245/45ZR17 99Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 48 48 $26.48 $1,271.04

GSP063 245/55ZR19 107W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80 $34.90 $2,792.00

Container No. YMMU6378459/Seal No. YMAT413067 - 765PCS

EPHP023 245/60R18 105H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $31.71 $3,171.00

GSP045 255/55ZR18 109W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 200 200 $32.40 $6,480.00

GSP094 255/50ZR20 109W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 150 150 $36.80 $5,520.00

GSP095 255/55ZR20 110W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80 $38.23 $3,058.40

EPHP037 285/45R22 114V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 115 115 $43.50 $5,002.50

Container No. TEMU7647545/Seal No. YMAT413110 - 645PCS

EPHP025 265/60R18 110H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 316 316 $34.90 $11,028.40

EPHP026 265/65R18 114H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 300 300 $38.90 $11,670.00

GSP141 275/40ZR22 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 40 40 $41.30 $1,652.00

Container No. TEMU8617020/Seal No. YMAT413032 - 656PCS

EPHP011 265/70R16 112H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 580 580 $35.39 $20,526.20

GSP141 275/40ZR22 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 10 10 $41.30 $413.00

EPHP033 275/55R20 113V ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100 $42.76 $4,276.00

Container No. YMMU7035963/Seal No. YMAT413104 - 690PCS

EPHP017 265/65R17 112H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 620 620 $36.95 $22,909.00

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 30 30 $42.90 $1,287.00

Container No. DRYU9769046/Seal No. YMAT413070 - 650PCS

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 460 460 $38.80 $17,848.00

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 1 1 $38.80 $38.80

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 155 155 $38.80 $6,014.00

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 46 46 $42.90 $1,973.40

Container No. SEGU6763040/Seal No. YMAU186546 - 662PCS

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 74 74 $42.90 $3,174.60

GSP145 285/40ZR22 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 64 64 $39.85 $2,550.40

EPHP035 285/50R20 116V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 400 400 $41.20 $16,480.00

EPHP029 285/60R18 120H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 8 8 $41.41 $331.28

Container No. TGBU5545478/Seal No. YMAU186545 - 546PCS

EPHP029 285/60R18 120H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 290 290 $41.41 $12,008.90

EPHP019 285/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 300 300 $42.11 $12,633.00

EPHP019 285/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4 4 $42.11 $168.44

Container No. TGBU6162940/Seal No. YMAT413068 - 594PCS

Commercial Invoice



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 11/07/25 202530129

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Afour International General Trdg CONSIGNEE Afour International General Trdg

  To Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118 Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118

Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait

PO NUMBER: CC10207

Commercial Invoice

Prices shown above are FOB without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Subtotal: 219,675.30$            

Total QTY: 6460 Freight:

Inv Total: 219,675.30$            

Payment Terms: 60 Days on BL

Terms of Shipment: FOB

ETD: QINGDAO,CHINA - 11/07/2025

ETA: JEBEL ALI,KUWAIT-12/08/2025

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 75900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 11/07/25 202530129

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Afour International General Trdg CONSIGNEE Afour International General Trdg

  To Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118 Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118

Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait

PO NUMBER: CC10207

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Weight (KGS) Measurements

EPP011 175/65R14 82H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 100 100

EPP012 175/70R14 84T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 200 200

EPP015 185/65R14 86H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 60 60

EPP021 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 150 150

EPP017 195/70R14 91T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 130 130

GSP013 205/45ZR17 88W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 48 48

GSP015 205/55ZR17 95W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 64 64

GSP019 215/55ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 100 100

EPP032 215/60R16 95H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 100 100

GSP021 225/50ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80

GSP034 225/55R18 98V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 56 56

EPHP012 225/65R17 102V ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100

VPP020 235/65R16C 121/119R VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 64 64

Container No. FBLU0244545/Seal No. YMAT413142 - 1252PCS

GSP036 235/45ZR18 98Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 100 100

GSP025 235/55ZR17 103W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 140 140

GSP058 235/55ZR19 105W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 260 260

EPHP021 235/60R18 107V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 87 87

EPHP022 235/65R18 110H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 50 50

GSP027 245/45ZR17 99Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 48 48

GSP063 245/55ZR19 107W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80

Container No. YMMU6378459/Seal No. YMAT413067 - 765PCS

EPHP023 245/60R18 105H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100

GSP045 255/55ZR18 109W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 200 200

GSP094 255/50ZR20 109W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 150 150

GSP095 255/55ZR20 110W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 80 80

EPHP037 285/45R22 114V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 115 115

Container No. TEMU7647545/Seal No. YMAT413110 - 645PCS

EPHP025 265/60R18 110H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 316 316

EPHP026 265/65R18 114H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 300 300

GSP141 275/40ZR22 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 40 40

Container No. TEMU8617020/Seal No. YMAT413032 - 656PCS

EPHP011 265/70R16 112H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 580 580

GSP141 275/40ZR22 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 10 10

EPHP033 275/55R20 113V ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 100 100

Container No. YMMU7035963/Seal No. YMAT413104 - 690PCS

EPHP017 265/65R17 112H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 620 620

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 30 30

Container No. DRYU9769046/Seal No. YMAT413070 - 650PCS

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 460 460

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 1 1

EPHP018 265/70R17 115H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 155 155

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 46 46

Container No. SEGU6763040/Seal No. YMAU186546 - 662PCS

EPHP027 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 74 74

GSP145 285/40ZR22 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 64 64

EPHP035 285/50R20 116V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 400 400

EPHP029 285/60R18 120H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 8 8

Container No. TGBU5545478/Seal No. YMAU186545 - 546PCS

EPHP029 285/60R18 120H XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 290 290

EPHP019 285/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 300 300

EPHP019 285/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4 4

Container No. TGBU6162940/Seal No. YMAT413068 - 594PCS

10180.98 60 CBM

60 CBM9168.78

9125.90 60 CBM

10195.20 60 CBM

Packing List

10901.22 60 CBM

9413.91 60 CBM

10280.00 60 CBM

9992.10 60 CBM

10354.82 60 CBM



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 11/07/25 202530129

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD Afour International General Trdg CONSIGNEE Afour International General Trdg

  To Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118 Shuwaikh, Canada Dry Street Qaseema 118

Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait Beside Cafereria Shuwaikh, Kuwait

PO NUMBER: CC10207

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Weight (KGS) Measurements

Packing List

10901.22 60 CBM

TOTAL QTY: 6460

ETD: QINGDAO,CHINA - 11/07/2025

ETA: JEBEL ALI,KUWAIT-12/08/2025


